•	Professional material offering different patterns to cover all the needs
•	Excellent cost-to-price solutions
•	Several antenna systems available on demand
•	Mechanical adaptation to pylon on demand.
Antenna Systems benefits:
FM Antenna Systems
A selection of FM antennas

Material Aluminum
ANTENNA DIAGRAM @98MHz
Order information
ORDER REFERENCE PRODUCT
Dipole Antenna - Aluminium
SYE00017 Dipole antenna - N - Aluminium
SYE00209 Dipole antenna - 7/16 - Aluminium
Dipole Antenna - Stainless Steel
SYE00153 Dipole antenna - 7/16 - Stainless Steel
SYE00155 Dipole antenna - EIA 7/8 - Stainless Steel
Circular Polarized Dipole Antenna
SYE00165 Dipole antenna - N - Stainless Steel
SYE00222 Dipole antenna - 7/16- Stainless Steel
Panel Antennas - Hot-dipped steel
PFRE00088 Double dipole panel antenna - EIA 7/8 - Steel
Reception Antennas
SYE00063 Log periodic type antenna - N - 5 elements
SYE00159 Yagi Antenna - N - 3 elements
Please contact us if you are interested in an antenna system with more than 1 antenna
©
 W
or